Race Date
July 08, 2023

Overall
1
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Overall
1

Name
Thomas Consalvo
Dillon Bell
Chris Deming
Wylden Abraham
Randy Orzano
Nate Mahrer
Mike Abraham
Shawn Slattery
Kateri Danay
Robert Hughes
Rina McNamara
Steve Leslie
Brian Bassett
Thomas Reese
Donna Lesch
Luke Gunnell
Ashley Levy
Dave Wolfe
Tom Dever
Lauren Contorno
Scott Cooney
Lou Denaro
Dan Burns
Noelle Bartlam
Irene Clarke
Ross Levy
Paul Butler
Kimiye Liebman
Scott Benjamin
Ed Moros
Patrick Richardson
Harry Ong
Terry Lyons
Robert Satterlee
Lang Reese
Maureen Duffy
Heather June

Name
Russ Pribanic

River Rd Preserve - 3 Mi
Overall Finish List

City
Brookfield
Brookfield
Danbury
Roxbury
Sharon
Roxbury
Roxbury
New Milford
Waterbury
Newtown
Kent
Brookfield
Oxford
Newtown
Southbury
Washington Depot
Richmond CA
Roxbury
Hamden
Brookfield
Danbury
Oxford
Newtown
Brookfield
New Milford
Roxbury
Southbury
Roxbury
New Milford

Torrington
Roxbury
Danbury
Woodbury
Newtown
Durham
New Milford

Alternate - 1.5 miles

City
Roxbury

Results By: RoxburyRaces@gmail.com

Default - 3 Miles

Bib No Age Gend

290
242
23
260
232
a7
201
249
119
233
181
6
20
255
211
152
264
213
32

13
129
81
296

16
14
173
19
56
259
228
7
12
256
263
245

Bib No Age Gend

25
24
56
14
63
51
63
38
25
a7

58
56
24
56
56
38
59
71

60
63
60
52
54
72
65
48
65
75
53
83
62
74
62
64
38
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Time Pace

16:25.0 5:28/M
18:42.0 6:14/M
20:55.0 6:58/M
21:05.0 7:01/M
21:11.0 7:04/M
22:04.0 7:21/IM
22:14.0 7:24/M
22:38.0 7:33/IM
22:44.0 7:34/M
23:16.0 7:45/M
23:24.0 7:48/M
24:00.0 8:00/M
24:03.0 8:01/M
24:10.0 8:03/M
24:21.0 8:07/M
24:53.0 8:17/M
25:48.0 8:36/M
26:34.0 8:51/M
26:42.0 8:54/M
27:03.0 9:01/M
27:15.0 9:05/M
27:18.0 9:06/M
27:58.0 9:19/M
28:26.0 9:28/M
28:33.0 9:31/M
28:49.0 9:36/M
28:52.0 9:37/M
29:02.0 9:40/M
29:25.0 9:48/M

30:55.0 10:18/M
31:11.0 10:23/M
31:16.0 10:25/M
31:20.0 10:27/M
32:27.0 10:49/M
38:19.0 12:46/M
43:34.0 14:31/M
47:13.0 15:44/M

Time Pace
18:00.0 12:00/M

07/08/2023 04:35:52



